A Furukawa Company
prem-117-0609
Versatile, High-Performance Fiber Optic Cable
Helps Save on Installation Time and Expense
Product Description
When you need a high-performance cabling solution
for premises distribution or fi ber backbone applications,
look to the OFS ACCUMAX® Family of Premises Cables.

Marketing CommunicationsMarketing CommunicationsMarketing Communications
prem-117-0609prem-117-0609
ACCUMAX Distribution Cable Ordering Information
Example: LGBC-012D-WRY1
1 Part number shown is for an ACCUMAX Riser-Rated Distribution Cable with 12 AllWave FLEX ZWP Fibers and standard cable print FLEX ZWP Fibers and standard cable print FLEX
and yellow jacket. Alternate cable print is available upon request:
OFS ACCUMAX ALLWAVE FLEX ZWP OPTICAL CABLE – C – LGBC – 012D – WRY C (UL) US TYPE OFNR
[CSA OFN FT4] [LOT NUMBER] [LENGTH IN FEET]
2 Contact OFS for availability of alternative outer jacket and subunit jacket colors.
Note: Subunit color will be the same as the outer jacket color.
Part Number: LGBC-NNNX-YWZ
LGBC = ACCUMAX Distribution Cable
NNN = Fiber Count: 002, 004, 006, 008, 012,
  018, 024, 036, 048, 072, 096, or 144
X = Cable version:
  D = Default Version
  F = 18 and 24 Fiber Single Tube Design
Y = Fiber Type (see chart)
W = Jacket Material
  R = Riser
  P = Plenum
  H = Low Smoke, Zero Halogen
Z = Jacket Color2:
  Y = Yellow (Single-Mode Fiber)
  O = Orange (50/125 µm and
         62.5/125 µm Multimode Fiber)
  A = Aqua (LaserWave Fiber)
Code Description
 W = AllWave® FLEX ZWP Bend-Optimized Single-Mode Fiber
 A = AllWave ZWP Single-Mode Fiber
 T = TrueWave® RS LWP Single-Mode Fiber
 R = TrueWave REACH Single-Mode Fiber
 U = UltraWave® Terrestrial Single-Mode Fiber
 E = LaserWave® 600 Multimode Fiber
 F = LaserWave 550 Multimode Fiber
 Z = LaserWave 300 Multimode Fiber
 H = LaserWave G+ Multimode Fiber
 J = Laser-Optimized 50/125 XL Multimode Fiber
 M = 50/125 µm Multimode Fiber
 P = Laser-Optimized 62.5/125 XL Multimode Fiber
 L = 62.5/125 µm Multimode Fiber
 G = Laser-Optimized 50 µm Multimode Fiber
 I = Laser-Optimized 62.5/125 µm Multimode Fiber
Fiber Type
Additional Specifications – All Cables
AllWave ZWP and Multimode AllWave FLEX ZWP
Minimum Bend
Radius With Load
Minimum Bend
Radius With No
Load
Minimum Bend
Radius Storage
Coils
Minimum Bend
Radius With Load
Minimum Bend
Radius With No
Load
Minimum Bend
Radius Storage
Coils
≤ 18 Fibers
(No Subunits) 15 x Cable OD* 10 x Cable OD 10 x Cable OD 15 x Cable OD 8 x Cable OD 8 x Cable OD
≥ 18 Fibers
(With Subunits) 15 x Cable OD 10 x Cable OD 10 x Cable OD 15 x Cable OD 8 x Cable OD 8 x Cable OD
Individual
Subunits**
15 x Subunit
Diameter
10 x Subunit
Diameter
10 x Subunit